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
place. "Show room  perfect." 
138,000.

WE SPECIALIZE IN TRADE

LANDMARK
Realty 

FR 8-8506

Eves. FR 8-4350 
FR 5-5185

'Champagne Taste? 
Beer Income " 
LUXURY HOME
$1500 On Payment

This exceptional three bedroom 
home is located hear schools and 

 a ma lor shopping center In Gar- 
dena. Features a huge living 
room with fireplace, custom 
drapes. A built In vacuum. Forced 
air heating. Special attlustwble 
awnlnas. A larqe patio, beautiful 
landscaping and many other fea­ 
tures. Must see to appreciate. 
Full price, $21,950. Vacant. For 
appointment call

FR 0-3561

$99* DOWN
3 BDRMS.--2 RATHS 

SOUTHWCOD
This lovely home features wall 
to wall carpeting, rear living 
room Open kitchen with built In 
hrrakfa»t bar. Spacious war­ 
drobe clouts. Double garage, 
fenred yard. And many other 
features. Tor appointment to see, 
Call,

FR 0-3561
H9S DOWN. Three bedrooms and   

den. Features hardwood floor*, 
I'/i. baths. Needs work. Full 
price, $14,930. Call FR 0-3M1.

i«50 DOWN. Throe bedrooms Lo 
cated near South Ray Shopping 
Center, Needs paint. Will Sacri­ 
fice for $14,950. Call FR 0-3561.

G. I. RESALE 
$295 DOWN

This large two bedroom with 
oversized living room, wall to 
wall e*rpi»tinq, panelled living 
rnnm,. Is lust thr home for vou. 
No qualification necessary. Pay­ 
ments lust like rent. Come early 
on this onel Phone

FA 0-2770

PRESS 

WANT ADS

DA 5-1515

$195 DOWN 
BUYS

This lovely one bedroom home 
on 92 lot. Features compact 
kitchen, built-in breakfast nook. 
Service porch. Completely fenced. 
Only S10.SOO, full price -- Call 
now for appointment to see.

FA 0-2770

DUPLEX 
$995 DOWN

Live (n one and rent the other. 
A two bedroom and a one bed­ 
room home In gaod rental area. 
Near Western Avenue. Payments 
are lest than rent. Call

FA 0-2770

/ IDEAL FOR MOTHER & DAD
In Manhattan Beach--Neat and cute as can be, 3 room, 1 bedroom 
and large service room (room for bed for quest). New gas wall 
heater, wall to wall carpets living room and bedroom, newly decorated, 
lot 50X150, 25 fru.lt trees. .60. rose buthts. park-like lawn and flowers, 
14x16 lath house rear of' double garage. Near Aviation High, other 

.schools, shopping,, churches,, and Space Tech Lab. See to appreciate 
thla one. It won't last long at this plrce and terms. $14,500, »MSO 
dowfv. Phone us, we have the keys to show vou.

'  I/A REAL FAMILY HOME
Mother will eniov the many nice features In this neat & clean 3 bed­ 
room, 2 bath homo. Ideally located near schools and shopping. Hard­ 
wood floors, carpets, drapes, breakfast bar, disposal, 220 In kitchen, 
rear living room, patio, 2 car detached garage. Cinder fence around 
beautiful yard. See this today) 12,100 will handle.

I/ 23252 ROBERT ROAD TORRANCE
(NEAR PACIFIC COAST HIGHWAY)

PAUL H. HILL, REALTY 
378-8375

REALTOR- An *ctive) member of « loecn Real Estate 
Board which is a constituent member of the National 
Attecbtion of Real Estate Boards (in California Real
Estate  Asi6dttionf and who is bound by iff rules and 
adheres to its Code of Ethics.

____ ANYTIME

THE CALIFORNIAN
Sourhside's Most Luxurious

Own-Your-Own View Apartment
1 5549 Budlong Place, Gardena

G. E. Gold Medallion. All-Electric
WITH RADIANT HEAT

SPACIOUS 2 BEDROOM OR 2 AND DCN
•ft MARBLE PULLMAN 

EXTRA CABINETS 
SHOWER ROOMS 
PRIVATE PATIOS

JFULL BATHS 
6 LARGE CLOSETS 
y> HEATED POOL 
•ft FM MUSIC 

 ft PARTY ROOM WITH KITCHEN 
iV HOBBY ROOM WITH POWERED TOOLS 
ft CHOICE OF WALL TO WALL CARPETING AND DRAPES 

AVAILABLE

$17,900 to $26,900 Deed & Title Policy
(15 mlnutet drive) by Harbor Freeway to Los Angeles.   'miles to
Pacific Ocean, 1 block to shopping center, bank, post office, markets,
department ttore and specialty shops.

SEND FOR FREE BROCHURE

VANS PROPERTIES 
* FA 1-2229 *

Unbelievable 
But True

Only $10,000 Invested buys d 
choice II Units In Wc»t Torrance 

Annual gross Income $14,700. 
Earn 33 '', reiufn plus tax ben­ 
efits.

CHARMING
Oldrr two story frame home on 
valuable buHdlnp lot, 22.000 
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